



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 14 48 5 Gungor Baturalp Burak13 45 1 El Graoui Zouhair

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

40 94 Total Team
11 27 14 Toy Metin
10 26 5 Gungor Baturalp Burak
8 20 8 Gokgoz Gokhan

10 49 Total Team
3 8 5 Gungor Baturalp Burak
3 7 8 Gokgoz Gokhan
2 10 10 Savas Vahit Emre
1 74 Total Team
1 14 5 Gungor Baturalp Burak

25 Total Team
76 217 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

32 92 Total Team
11 32 1 El Graoui Zouhair
9 20 16 Elbekri Saad
5 9 8 Ameur Brahim
8 31 Total Team
2 7 2 Zayani Amine
2 9 12 Walid Mehdi
2 4 1 El Graoui Zouhair
4 69 Total Team
2 13 16 Elbekri Saad
1 13 12 Walid Mehdi
1 15 2 Zayani Amine

23 Total Team
67 192 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Sahin Koray
4 Demirciler AlperayL
5 Gungor Baturalp Burak
6 Senol Emre
7 Firincioglu Ediz Kaan
8 Gokgoz Gokhan

10 Savas Vahit Emre
12 Gulmezoglu Yigit
14 Toy Metin
16 Aydin Yasin
17 Yenipazar Murat
18 Gunes Ugur

L L L
  


  
  

  
 
  
  

14
1

11
7
1

11

1
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Umit HIZAL (TUR)
Salih Erdogan TAVACI (TUR)

MAR • Morocco 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 El Graoui Zouhair
2 Zayani Amine
3 Kabbaj TahaL
5 Rachidi Kamil
6 Satour Taoufik
7 Bouhali Driss
8 Ameur Brahim

10 El Mekkaoui Khalid
12 Walid Mehdi
13 Elhajam Mehdi
14 Elaoudi Soufiane
16 Elbekri Saad

  
  
L L L

  
  
  
  

  

13
4

1
6
5
4

11

Coach:
Assistant:

Brahim BOUCHDOUK (MAR)
Ismail MOUJOUD (MAR)

Referees: Taras ILKIV (CAN) & Marcin HERBIK (POL)

MAR
TUR 3

0 24
26

21
25

22
25

67
76

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:26 0:27 1:21

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

15 60023.08.2013
Ankara
Baskent Volleyball Hall

Match duration:  Start: 19:45  End: 21:12  Total: 1:27
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Men's U21 World Championship
Pool A


